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1822

PAPRO201904069

GARRAFAQ DO NORTE

MELINA PINTO
DE SOUZA
CALDEIRA

SESSAO DE JURI

46,00

39,00

0,00

820,00

0,00

905,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1824

PAPR0201904070

XINGUARA

FLAVIA
OLIVEIRA
DO ROSARIO
CARNEIRO

AUDIENCIAS

50,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

50,00

12/09/19

11/10/19

26/10/19

1825

PAPR0201904072

COORDENADORIA
MILITAR

JOSE IVAN
DOS SANTOS

MANUTENGAO PREDIAL

50,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

50,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1826

PAPRO201904075

CAMETA

ANTONIO
ROBERTO
LOBATO
PEREIRA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

31,00

0,00

819,00

0,00

850,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1827

PAPR0201904079

URUARA

LUIZ AFONSO
DOS SANTOS

SESSAO DE JURT

0,00

810,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

810,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1828

PAPR0201904081

REDENCAO

JOSE
ORLANDO DE
SQUSA

SESSAO DE JURI

50,00

1.045,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.095,00

18/09/19

17/10/19

01/11/19

1829

PAPR0201904082

OURILANDIA DO NORTE

ROBSON
GODOY BELLO

SESSAO DE JURI

48,00

632,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

680,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1830

PAPRO201904083

ANANINDEUA

LUCIANY
MARIA
CASSIANO
SILVA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

20,00

0,00

0,00

1.200,00

1.220,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1831

PAPR0201904084

MARABA 32 VARA

DANILO
SAMICO REGO

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

830,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

830,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1832

PAPR0201904088

PARAUAPEBAS

SANDRA
RIBEIRO
CUNHA

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

925,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

925,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1833

PAPR0201904089

CAPANEMA

JOCILENE
PINHEIRO
RODRIGUES

ESTUDO SOCIAL

0,00

0,00

50,00

0,00

0,00

50,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1834

PAPRO201904078

XINGUARA

EDIVALDO
SALDANHA
SOUSA

AUDIENCIAS

210,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

210,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1835

PAPR0201904080

BONITO

CYNTHIA
BEATRIZ
ZANLOCHI
VIEIRA

AUDIENCIAS

525,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

525,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1836

PAPR0201904090

PRAINHA

ELLEN MARIA
CAMPOS DA
SILVA

DILIGENCIAS

0,00

0,00

1.200,00

450,00

0,00

1.650,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1837

PAPR0201904091

COORDENADORIA
MILITAR

RENATO
MORAES DA
CUNHA

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAQ

0,00

0,00

1.440,00

0,00

0,00

1.440,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1838

PAPR0201904093

SAO DOMINGOS DO
CAPIM

RENAN
GABRIEL
NASCIMENTO
GOMES

DILIGENCIAS

0,00

0,00

900,00

0,00

0,00

900,00

16/09/19

15/10/19

30/10/19

1839

PAPR0201904094

OUREM

MARIA DAS
DORES
GUIMARAES
SOARES

SESSAO DE JURI

0,00

40,00

0,00

735,00

0,00

775,00

17/09/19

16/10/19

31/10/19

1840

PAPR0201904076

ANAPU

NEYLA ROSY
FREIRE DE
SOUZA

SESSAO DE JURT

0,00

53,00

0,00

0,00

682,00

735,00

13/09/19

12/10/19

27/10/19

1841

PAPR0201904110

CURRALINHO

MARCELO
FABIO
SALDANHA
SILVA DOS
SANTOS

DILIGENCIAS

1.385,00

0,00

600,00

0,00

0,00

1.985,00

17/09/19

16/10/19

31/10/19

1842

PAPRO201904118

SECRETARIA DE
ENGENHARIA E
ARQUITETURA

ANTONIO
MAXIMIANO
DE SOUSA
MARTINS
JUNIOR

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAO

0,00

0,00

96,00

0,00

0,00

96,00

18/09/19

17/10/19

01/11/19

1843

PAPR0201904120

SECRETARIA DE
INFORMATICA

LUIS CARLOS
BITENCOURT
RAMOS

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAQ

0,00

0,00

200,00

0,00

0,00

200,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19

1844

PAPRO201904123

BREVES

AMADEU
FARIAS
SANTIAGO

SESSAO DE JURT

51,00

49,00

0,00

0,00

850,00

950,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19

1845

PAPR0201904127

SANTAREM

NILTON SILVA
VINHOLTE

DILIGENCIAS

0,00

0,00

246,00

0,00

0,00

246,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19

1846

PAPR0201904135

REDENGAO

LEONILA
MARIA
DE MELO
MEDEIROS

AUDIENCIAS

1.000,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.000,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19

1847

PAPR0201904142

BRAGANCA

SAULO SARATY
DE OLIVEIRA

DILIGENCIAS

60,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

60,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19

1848

PAPR0201904143

SECRETARIA DE
INFORMATICA

GLORIA
FEITOSA DOS
SANTOS

TRANSPORTE/LOCOMOGAQ

0,00

0,00

200,00

0,00

0,00

200,00

19/09/19

18/10/19

02/11/19




